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PLANTING PRESCRIPTION MAP

Forest Service Road
Road Permit

PLANTING UNIT
4
5
6

1
2
3

Min Max
1 Spring 4.3 Pli PSB412A 1+0 35381 1,260 1,860 10 520 2.0 224 2,236 n/a

Sx PSB412A 1+0 63059 750 1,900 90 2,012
2 Spring 3.9 Pli PSB412A 1+0 35381 1,260 1,860 100 800 2.0 3,120 3,120

Min Max

82J012 - 201 1645576 Mount Glen 50° 11' 17" 115° 37' 57" 12.8 12.8 1,662 1,798 ESSFdk 03

Silviculture Comments Block Access Comments

NAR (ha) Elevation (m) BEC

n/a n/a

Block Information Map Information
Mapsheet Opening ID Location Latitude 

(D:M:S) Longitude (D:M:S) Gross Block 
Area (ha)

Planting Summary
Planting Unit Planting 

Season Area (ha) Spp Stock Type Seedlot Elev (m) Mix (%) Density 
(sph)

Spacing 
(m)

Trees per 
Slot

Total Trees 
per PU Risk Event Comments


